e3an theme teams June 2002 – by briefing location


	1. Fred Swift
	The Manchester Metropolitan University
	f.j.swift@mmu.ac.uk
	Computational tools
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	2. George Singer
	University of Lincoln
	gsinger@lincoln.ac.uk
	Computational tools
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	3. John Ainscough
	The Manchester Metropolitan University
	j.ainscough@mmu.ac.uk
	Computational tools
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	4. Alasdair Renfrew
	UMIST
	a.renfrew@umist.ac.uk
	Control engineering
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	5. Graham King
	Southampton Institute
	graham.king@solent.ac.uk
	Data communications
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	6. Anthony Sackfield
	The Nottingham Trent University
	anthony.sackfield@ntu.ac.uk
	Maths for engineers
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	7. Bill Foster
	The University of Newcastle-upon-Tyne
	w.h.foster@newcastle.ac.uk
	Maths for engineers
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	8. Christopher Sangwin
	The University of Birmingham
	C.J.Sangwin@bham.ac.uk
	Maths for engineers
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	9. Kit Dodson
	UMIST
	dodson@umist.ac.uk
	Maths for engineers
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	10. Nigel Backhouse
	The University of Liverpool
	sx52@liverpool.ac.uk
	Maths for engineers
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	11. Austin Hughes
	The University of Leeds
	a.hughes@ee.leeds.ac.uk
	Power electronics
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	12. Haile-Selassie Rajamani
	The University of Bradford
	hsrajamani.iee.org
	Power electronics
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	13. Paul Acarnley
	The University of Newcastle-upon-Tyne
	p.p.acarnley@ncl.ac.uk
	Power electronics
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	14. Craig McFarlane
	The University of North London
	c.mcfarlane@unl.ac.uk
	Semiconductor physics
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	15. Jim Noras
	The University of Bradford
	j.m.noras@bradford.ac.uk
	Semiconductor physics
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	16. Lem Ibbotson
	The Open University
	lemibbotson@aol.com
	Semiconductor physics
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	17. Tony Dorey
	The University of Lancaster
	a.dorey@lancaster.ac.uk
	Semiconductor physics
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	18. Barry Beggs
	Glasgow Caledonian University
	bjbe@gcal.ac.uk
	Telecommunications
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	19. David Brunskill
	Staffordshire University
	d.a.brunskill@staffs.ac.uk
	Telecommunications
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	20. David Stringer
	University College Northampton
	dave.stringer@northampton.ac.uk
	Telecommunications
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	21. Ifiok Otung
	University of Glamorgan
	iieotung@glam.ac.uk
	Telecommunications
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	22. Ray Sheriff
	The University of Bradford
	r.e.sheriff@bradford.ac.uk
	Telecommunications
	Manchester Consultant Briefing


	1. Barrie Jones
	The University of Leicester
	nbj1@leicester.ac.uk
	Control engineering
	London Consultant Briefing


	2. Christopher Jobling
	University of Wales, Swansea
	c.p.jobling@swansea.ac.uk
	Control engineering
	London Consultant Briefing


	3. Malcolm Thomson
	The Manchester Metropolitan University
	m.thomson@mmu.ac.uk
	Control engineering
	London Consultant Briefing


	4. Carol Vella
	Coventry University
	c.a.vella@coventry.ac.uk
	Data communications
	London Consultant Briefing


	5. Doina Udrea
	The University of Warwick
	ddu@eng.warwick.ac.uk
	Data communications
	London Consultant Briefing


	6. Reza Sahandi
	Bournemouth University
	rsahandi@bournemouth.ac.uk
	Data communications
	London Consultant Briefing


	7. Steve Braithwaite
	The University of Southampton
	sjb@ecs.soton.ac.uk
	Data communications
	London Consultant Briefing


	8. Mohan C Kansara
	The Nottingham Trent University
	mohan.kansara@ntu.ac.uk
	Electromagnetism
	London Consultant Briefing


	9. Richard Meadows
	The University of North London
	rgmeado@aol.com
	Electromagnetism
	London Consultant Briefing


	10. Ronald Dadd
	The University of Portsmouth
	ron.dadd@btinternet.com
	Electromagnetism
	London Consultant Briefing


	11. Duncan Lawson
	Coventry University
	d.lawson@coventry.ac.uk
	Maths for engineers
	London Consultant Briefing


	12. Martin Greenhow
	Brunel University
	martin.greenhow@brunel.ac.uk
	Maths for engineers
	London Consultant Briefing


	13. Harry Morris
	The University of Sunderland
	harry.morris@sunderland.ac.uk
	Power electronics
	London Consultant Briefing


	14. Salah Khanniche
	University of Wales, Swansea
	m.s.khanniche@swansea.ac.uk
	Power electronics
	London Consultant Briefing


	15. Andrew Curley
	Kingston University
	a.curley@kingston.ac.uk
	Semiconductor physics
	London Consultant Briefing


	16. Joe Allen
	The University of Northumbria at Newcastle
	joseph.allen@unn.ac.uk
	Semiconductor physics
	London Consultant Briefing


	17. David Calcutt
	The University of Portsmouth
	david@calcutt.worldonline.co.uk
	Telecommunications
	London Consultant Briefing


	18. Ian Robertson
	The University of Surrey
	I.robertson@surrey.ac.uk
	Telecommunications
	London Consultant Briefing


